SAINIK COLONY

1200 Bee Aar Marketing
69/2 Extn. Prakash Bhawan
Sainik Colony, Jammu

3158 M/s B.S.L. Associates
(Sainik Colony)

3662 M/s DC Associates
(Sainik Colony)

3536 M/s Dharam Paul Sharma
(Sainik Colony)

3801 M/s Jammu Marketing
(Sainik Colony)

2433 M/s Mohan Brothers
(Sainik Colony)

602 M/s P.P.Pharma
(Sainik Colony)

3519 M/s Rajeev Chopra
(Govt. Contractor)Sainik Colony

Sh.Bharat Bhushan Gupta
Sh. Akshit Mahajan

Sh. Sanjeev Kishore Gupta
Ms. Archana Gupta

Sh. Arvind Gupta
Ms. Anju Gupta

Sh. Dharam Paul Sharma
Sh. Manik Sharma

Sh. Rajinder Kumar Gupta
Ms. Shavika Gupta

Sh. Vishwa Mohan Goyal
Sh. Sumil Goyal

Ms. Pratibha Rani
Sh. Puneet Mahajan

Sh. Rajeev Chopra
Sh. Sunny Chopra

9018099434
9018134567

9906095975
9596795975

9906983100

9419144410

7006612879

9697024455
9070009696

9419185719
9469213095

9622380464
7006680647

9419162329
8795947000

2469072

85-Raghunath Pura, Jammu

H.No-238-Sec-D-Sainik Colony
Jammu

F-145-Sainik Colony Jammu

286-B-Sainik Colony Jammu

2468855 510-Sec-E-Sainik Colony Jammu

H.No-107-Sec-D-Sainik Colony Jammu

139-Adrash Vihar, Lane-9-Sainik Colony

Sainik Colony Sec-1A-House NO.82



1792 M/s 24 Hours Fittness
(Sainik Colony)

3839 M/s Sainik Super Shoppee
(Sainik Colony)

3543 M/s Shuhul Automotive Pvt. Ltd
(Sainik Colony)

3763 M/s TEG Enterprises
(Sainik Colony)

Sh. Akhil Mahajan
Sh. Ajay Mahajan

Sh. Vishal Choudhary
Sh. Girdhari Lal

Sh. Owais Guroo

Sh. Tejinder Pal Singh
Ms. Gurjeet Kour

9419292302
9419141740

8899150555
9419106005

9419060786

8825023750
9797451840

2463848 131-Adarsh Vihar Sainik Colony, Jammu

Sector-E-H.No-571-Sainik Colony Jammu

Bathindi Chowk, Near Wave Mall Bye Pas

221/E-Sainik Colony Jammu



	Sheet1

